ZMANITOU

MANITOU NORTH AMERICA, INC.

6401 IMPERIAL DRIVE
Waco, TX 76712-6803

NOTE: Manitou Forklift Manuals are continually updated and subject to change
without prior notice. If your Forklift Model or parts are not found in this manual,
please contact your dealer or the Manitou North America Parts Department
for the latest information and parts availability.

4\ WARNING

Specially designed TMT Forks must be
replaced with Factory Approved Forks
ONLY! See your Dealer or contact
Manitou North America, Inc..

TMTS5/FL -4W
TMT55/FL/XT -4W

SERIES 1-E2
PARTS MANUAL

For Parts Orders contact your Manitou North America Dealer or call:
Manitou North America, Parts Dept. 800-425-3727 or (254) 799-0232
Parts Dept. Fax: (254) 867-6504 Website: www.manitou-na.com

CATALOG 809819
R11-07



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Manitou+TMT55+FL+4W+TMT55+FL+XT+4W+Series+1+E2+Parts

<M O = —

— N7
Cane

225982

;226 963

11 AABSDFJ

TMT 25.25 5.1-E2

> N° 226 166
AL W° 226963

[11 AA 1160[[ T 25255 1 £2

TMT 2625551

aia |0

2| (3O s s
|| G A e
|| g wed Hest

11 AA 1161 L1 TMT 55 FL-4aw

TMT 55 FL XT -4W

0] :—L-- "':l‘- -
e Cpl B

. —_—

e e S

OPTION
DPTION
OPCION
OPTION
OPOONE

" m
:,--ElﬂF‘TIN
|2

11 CB 628

OPTION
OPTION
OPCION

OPZIONE

11 CC 148

OPTION
OPTICN
OPCION

OPTICN g,
“FloPZONE (G{ ’

.'.':.9




547888

1 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| 3AA 278
ROUES
RADER
RUEDAS
WHEELS
RUOTA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw| Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMTSS/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
T T T Ll
1 721122 Roue compléte 31x15,5-15 8PR - Komplettrad 1
Rueda completa - Complete wheel
Ruota completo -
2 734128 Roue, nue 15 x13LBH 10T P28 D15/140 1
Scheibenrad
Rueda, sola - Wheel, stripped
Ruota, nudo -
3 60665 Valve - Ventil 3
Valvula - Valve
Valvola -
4 581204 Enveloppe 31x15.5-15STG1l 8PR GOOD YEAR 3
Reifen
Neumdtico - Tyre
Pneumatico -
5 733708 Roue compléte 10x16,5 10PR 5T P30 1
Komplettrad
Rueda completa - Complete wheel
Ruota completo -
6 721124 Roue compléte 10x16,5 10PR 5T N 5 1
Komplettrad
Rueda completa - Complete wheel
Ruota completo -
7 574154 Enveloppe 10x16.5 10PR SKS SOLIDEAL 3
Reifen
Neumatico - Tyre
Pneumatico -
8 734121 Roue, nue 8,25x16,5 5T N 5 D15/140 1
Scheibenrad
Rueda, sola - Wheel, stripped
Ruota, nudo -
9 77202 Valve - Ventil 3
Valvula - Valve
Valvola -

19/11/2007



1 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta | 4 AA 480
ADAPTATION MOTEUR - TRANSMISSION
MOTOR - GETRIEBE ANPASSUNG
ADAPTACION MOTOR - TRANSMISION
ENGINE - TRANSMISSION ADAPTATION
ADATTAMENTO MOTORE - TRASMISSIONE
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
1 687559 Support moteur arriére gauche - Link hinter motor tréager 1|11
Soporte motor trasero izquierdo
L.H. rear engine bracket
Supporto motore posteriore sinistro
2 687098 Support moteur arriére droit - Recht hinter motor tréger
Soporte motor trasero derecho - R.H. rear engine bracket
Supporto motore posteriore destro
3 720868 Support moteur avant droit - Recht vorn motor trager 1|1
Soporte motor delantero derecho
R.H. front engine bracket
Supporto motore anteriore destro
4 720871 Support moteur avant gauche - Link vorn motor trager 1|11
Soporte motor delantero izquierdo
L.H. front engine bracket
Supporto motore anteriore sinistro
5 176716 Vis H,M14-150- 30-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 8|8
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
6 42256 Rondelle W14 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 8] 8
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
7 63547 Vis H,M12- 30-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 8|8
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
8 42231 Rondelle W12 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 1] 12 |12
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
9 58546 Vis H,M12- 35-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 41| 4
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
10 61676 Rondelle M 12 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 414
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -

22/10/2007



3 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| 4 AB 122
CIRCUIT TRANSMISSION HYDROSTATIQUE
HYDROSTATIK GETRIEBKREIS
CIRCUITO TRANSMISION HIDROSTATICO
HYDROSTATIC TRANSMISSION CIRCUIT
CIRCUITO TRASMISSIONE IDROSTATICA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
23 177635 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring X
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidne -
24 175746 Raccord Union - Verschraubung 2
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
25 524799 Flexible (Lg 3000) - Schlauch 2
Flexible - Hose
Flessibile -
26 202501 Flexible (Lg 1800) - Schlauch 3
Flexible - Hose
Flessibile -
27 487362 Raccord Adapteur - Verschraubung 1
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
28 497922 Raccord Coudé 90° Adapteur - Verschraubung 3
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
29 197784 Raccord Té Adapteur - Verschraubung 1
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
30 175498 Raccord Union - Verschraubung 6
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
31 177588 Joint torique - "0" ring X
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -
32 58531 Vis H,M 8- 50-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 2
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
33 61674 Rondelle M 8 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 6
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -

21/08/2007



547888

5 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| 4 AB 176
CIRCUIT TRANSMISSION HYDROSTATIQUE
HYDROSTATIK GETRIEBKREIS
CIRCUITO TRANSMISION HIDROSTATICO
HYDROSTATIC TRANSMISSION CIRCUIT
CIRCUITO TRASMISSIONE IDROSTATICA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
45 720873 Bille Kugel 1
Bola Ball
Sfera
46 42232 Rondelle W10 ZN Unterlegscheibe 8
Arandela Washer
Rondella
47 63544 Vis H,M10- 30-8.8-ZN8/C Schraube 6
Tornillo Screw
Vite
48 33593 Collier Spannschelle 2
Abrazadera Clamp
Fascetta
49 208561 Raccord Coudé 90° Cranté 20 Verschraubung 2
Racor Connection
Raccordo
50 524789 Raccord Union Verschraubung 1
Racor Connection
Raccordo
51 77435 Tige filetée Schraubenspindel 1
Varilla fileteada Screwed spindle
Stelo filettato
52 168494 Plaque de protection Schiitzplatte 1
Placa de proteccidn Protection plate
Piastra di protezione
53 168758 Demi-collier Halb-klemme 4
Media abrazadera Half-clamp
Fascetta
54 175751 Collier Spannschelle 2
Abrazadera Clamp
Fascetta
55 479275 Joint cuivre Kupferdichtung 1
Junta cobre Copper seal
Guarnizidne rame

19/11/2007



547888

7 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| 4 AB 177
CIRCUIT TRANSMISSION HYDROSTATIQUE
HYDROSTATIK GETRIEBKREIS
CIRCUITO TRANSMISION HIDROSTATICO
HYDROSTATIC TRANSMISSION CIRCUIT
CIRCUITO TRASMISSIONE IDROSTATICA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
67 734067 Tube hydraulique - Hydraulik Rohr 1|11
Tubo hidraulico - Hydraulic tube
Tubo idraulico -
68 733798 Tube hydraulique - Hydraulik Rohr 212
Tubo hidraulico - Hydraulic tube
Tubo idraulico -
69 733788 Tube hydraulique - Hydraulik Rohr 1|11
Tubo hidraulico - Hydraulic tube
Tubo idraulico -
70 169437 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring X|x
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidne -
71 74360 Raccord Adapteur - Verschraubung 1|1
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
72 733806 Distributeur hydraulique 111
Hydraulischen kommandosteuerventil
Distribuidor hidraulico - Hydraulic valve bank
Distributore idraulico -
73 9142 Vis CHc,M 6- 35 zinguée - Schraube 41 4
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
74 721706 Plaque de raccordement, nue - Anschlussplatte, allein 111
Placa de conexidn, sola - Connection plate, stripped
Pisatra di raccordo, nudo -
75 46668 Vis H,M 6- 20-8.8-ZN5/C - Schraube 414
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
76 29469 Rondelle M 6 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 4| 4
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
77 25714 Ecrou H ,M 6 ZN - Mutter 4| 4
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -

19/11/2007



Catalogue :

547888

1 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta | 5AC 42
TRANSLATION FLECHE
SLEGER FORTSCHREITENDE
TRANSLACION AGUILON
TRANSLATION JIB
TRASLAZIONE BRACCIO
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
1 660752 Rondelle de réglage - Eistellscheibe X|Xx
Arandela de regulation - Washer adjusting
2 660410 Moyeu - Nabe 2|2
Cubo - Hub
Mozzo -
3 210001 Vis H,M10- 35-10.9-ZN8/C - Schraube 14 |14
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
4 660411 Macaron - * 2|2
* - %
Sovrametallo -
5 42231 Rondelle W12 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 8|8
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
6 |29450 Vis H,M12- 40-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 8|8
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
7 18804 Vis CHec,M10- 30 - Schraube 6|6
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
8 187526 Flacon de produit frein filet - Loctite 50 ml X|x

Frasco de producto de freno fileteado
Botle of stop threaded product
Bocceta di prodotti bloccaggo filetto

23/10/2007



547888

1 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta | 6 BB 126
PEDALERIE - TRINGLERIE
PEDALEN - GESTANGE
PEDALES - VARILLAS
PEDALS - LINKAGE
PEDALI - COMANDI
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
T T T T
1 720722 Pédale d'inching - Pedal
Pedal - Pedal
Pedale -
2 720719 Pédale d'accélérateur - Gaspedal 1|1
Pedal de acelerador - Accelerator pedal
Pedale acceleratore -
3 172569 Bague - Blichse 4| 4
Anillo - Bushing
Anello -
4 240821 Couvre pédale - Deck pedal 1|1
Cubre pedal - Cover pedal
Gomma pedale -
5 524759 Axe - Bolzen 111
Eje - Pin
Perno -
6 25713 Vis H,M 6- 16-8.8-2ZN5/C - Schraube 313
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
7 53501 Butée - Anschlag 1|1
Tope - Stop
Battuta -
8 25714 Ecrou H ,M 6 ZN - Mutter 313
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
9 57446 Vis H,M 8- 25-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 1|1
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
10 3212 Ecrou Hm, M 8 CO05 ZN.C - Mutter 111
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
11 54305 Vis H,M 6- 30-8.8-ZN5/C - Schraube 1|1
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -

18/10/2007



Catalogue: 547888

3 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta | 7 AA 69
PIVOTS ET DIRECTION
ZAPFEN UND LENKUNG
PIVOTE Y DIRECCION
PIVOT AND STEERING
PERNO E STERZO
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
23 546759 Axe - Bolzen 212
Eje - Pin
Perno -
24 50896 Vis H,M 6- 10-8.8-ZN5/C - Schraube 6|6
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
25 733841 Carter de protection droit - Recht schutzgehduse 1|11
Carter de proteccidén derecho - R.H. protective housing
26 733842 Carter de protection gauche - Link schutz Gehause 1|11
Carter de proteccidn izquierdo- L.H. protective housing
27 29469 Rondelle M 6 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 41 4
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
28 187526 Flacon de produit frein filet - Loctite 50 ml X|Xx

Frasco de producto de freno fileteado
Botle of stop threaded product
Bocceta di prodotti bloccaggo filetto

19/11/2007



547888

1 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta | 8 AA 385
POSTE DE CONDUITE - CARROSSERIE
FAHRERSTAND - KAROSSERIE
PUESTO DEL CONDUCTOR - CARROCERIA
CAB STRUCTURE - BODY
POSTO DI PILOTAGGIO - CARROZZERIA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
1 733139 Trappe de visite - Kontrolle klappe 1|11
Puerta de inspeccidn - Sludge door
Trappola di visita -
2 721414 Plat - Platte 1|1
Placa - Plate
Piatto -
3 42347 Vis H,M 8- 20-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 2|2
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
4 54242 Ecrou H,FR M 8 C 8 ZN..C - Mutter 2|2
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
5 720742 Plancher - Bodenblech 1|1
Suelo - Floor
Vespaio -
6 29469 Rondelle M 6 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 717
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
7 25713 Vis H,M 6- 16-8.8-ZN5/C - Schraube 717
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
8 721542 Joint profilé (Lg 150) - Dichtungsstreifen 1|1
Junta perfilada - Weatherstrip
Guarnizidne -
9 721444 T8le de protection - Schutzblech 1)1
Chapa de proteccidn - Cover plate
Lamiera di protezione -
10 225527 Vis CBHc,M 6- 10-10.9-ZN5/NOIR- Schraube 5|5
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
11 720738 Cache colonne de direction - Lenksatile deckplatte 1|1
Funda columna de direccién - Steering column cover plate
Coperchio colonna sterzo -

2/10/2007



547888

1 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 10 AA 697
HYDRAULIQUE (Circuit principal)
HYDRAULIK (Hauptkreis)
HIDRAULICO (Circuito principal)
HYDRAULIC (Principal circuit)
IDRAULICO (Circuito principale)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
1 720732 Pompe & engrenage - Zanhradpumpen 1|1
Bomba de engranajes - Gear pump
Pompa ingranaggio -
2 687480 Tube hydraulique - Hydraulik Rohr 1|11
Tubo hidraulico - Hydraulic tube
Tubo idraulico -
3 4039 Joint torique - "0" ring 1|11
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -
4 31089 Collier - Spannschelle 2|2
Abrazadera - Clamp
Fascetta -
5 32505 Durit (Lg 1400) - Schlauch 1|1
Tubo flexible - Hose
Manicotto -
6 480158 Raccord Union - Verschraubung 1)1
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
7 184787 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring X|x
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidéne di tenuta -
8 193325 Raccord Coudé 90° Adapteur - Verschraubung 1)1
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
9 219457 Joint torique - "0" ring X|x
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -
10 211720 Flexible - Schlauch 1|1
Flexible - Hose
Flessibile -
11 167925 Raccord Union - Verschraubung 111
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -

19/11/2007



547888

5 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 10 AE 867
HYDRAULIQUE (Circuit levage-Télescopage-Compensation-Inclin)
HYDRAULIK (Aufwinden-Zusammenstroll-Kompensat.-Neigung kreis)
HIDROLICO (Circuito Levantam.-Telescopaje-Compens.-Inclinac.)
HYDRAULIC (Lifting-Telescope-Compensation-Tilting circuit)
IDRAULICO (Circuito Sollevamento-Braccio-Compensazione-Incli)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
45 721527 Axe - Bolzen 1|1
Eje - Pin
Perno -
46 7519 Circlips - Sicherungsring 1|11
Aro retén - Circlip
Anello elastico -
47 721525 Axe - Bolzen 1|1
Eje - Pin
Perno -
48 42366 Rondelle SP 10,5x 30 3 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 1|1
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
49 60360 Vis H,M10- 16-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 1)1
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
50 733125 Bride de fixation - Befestigung Klammer 212
Brida de fijacidn - Fastening flange
Flangia di fissaggio -
51 58525 Vis H,M 6- 25-8.8-ZN5/C - Schraube 2|2
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
52 21980 Collier - Spannschelle 4| 4
Abrazadera - Clamp
Fascetta -
53 525620 Bride - Brida 1|1
Flangia - Flange
Flangia -
54 734150 Plaque de renfort - Versteilfungsplatte 4| 4
Placa de refuerzo - Stiffening plate
Placa di rinforzo -
55 734151 Entretoise - Querstrebe 212
Separador - Spacer
Distanziale -

19/11/2007



547888

3 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 10 BA 325
HYDRAULIQUE (Circuit direction)
HYDRAULIK (Lenkungkreis)
HIDRAULICO (Circuito direccidn)
HYDRAULIC (Steering circuit)
IDRAULICO (Circuito sterzo)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
23 498411 Vis creuse - Hohl schraube 1|1
Tornillo hueco - Hollow screw
Vite cava -
24 55002 Joint cuivre - Kupferdichtung 1|11
Junta cobre - Copper seal
Guarnizidne rame -
25 721564 Joint cuivre - Kupferdichtung 1|11
Junta cobre - Copper seal
Guarnizidne rame -
26 213046 Raccord Union - Verschraubung 2|2
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
27 169552 Joint torique - "O" ring X|Xx
Junta torica - "O" ring
Anello OR -
28 197784 Raccord Té Adapteur - Verschraubung 2|2
Racor - Connection
Raccordo -
29 30327 Colonne de direction - Lenksatile 111
Columna de direccién - Steering column
Colonna sterzo -
30 63544 Vis H,M10- 30-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 4| 4
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
31 42232 Rondelle W10 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 4| 4
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
32 20033 Ecrou KM 5 (M25X1,5) - Mutter 4| 4
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
33 733787 Sélecteur hydraulique complet - Kompletter hydraulicwdhler 1)1
Selector hidraulico completo - Complete hydraulic selector
Commando selettore -

19/11/2007






Catalogue :

547888

HYDRAULIQUE (Vérin de direction arriére)

Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta|

10 CE

59

HYDRAULIK (Hinter Lenkungzylinder)
HIDROLICO (Cilindro de direccidn trasero)
HYDRAULIC (Rear steering cylinder)
IDRAULICO (Cilindro di sterzo posteriore)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
1 733617 Vérin direction D:25mm C:319mm- Lenkzylinder 1|11
Cilindro de direccidn - Steering cylinder
Cilindro di sterzo -
2 747484 Corps de vérin - Zylinder korper 1|11
Cuerpo de cilindro - Cylinder body
Corpo di cilindro -
3 747485 Tige de vérin - Zylinderstange 1|11
Vastago de cilindro - Cylinder rod
Stelo del cilindro -
4 548130 Rotule - Kugelgelenk 1|1
Rétula - Knee-joint
Rotula -
5 548129 Circlips - Sicherungsring 1|11
Aro retén - Cireclip
Anello elastico -
6 1640 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring 1)1
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarniziéne -
7 1639 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring 1|1
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidne -
8 747486 Bague de fermeture - Schlussring 1)1
Anillo de cierre - Fastening ring
Anello di chiusura -
9 192260 Joint torique - "0" ring 1|1
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -
10 186925 Joint anti-extrusion - Abstiitzdichtung 1|1
Junta antiextrusién - Anti-extrusion seal
Guarnizidne anti estrusione -
11 747487 Joint torique - "0" ring 1|1
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -

19/11/2007






CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Manitou+TMT55+FL+4W+TMT55+FL+XT+4W+Series+1+E2+Parts

7 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 10 DA 337
DISTRIBUTEUR
KOMMANDOSTEUERVENTIL
DISTRIBUIDOR
VALVE BANK
DISTRIBUTORE
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw] Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
400 604767 Elément double effet - Doppeltwirkendelement
Elemento doble efecto - Double-acting member
Elemanto doppio effetto -
500 604768 Elément d'entrée - Eingangelement 1|11
Elemento de entrada - Inlet member
Elemanto entrata -
600 604769 Elément de sortie - Ausgangselement 1|1
Elemento de salida - Out put member
Elemanto di uscita -
700 000000 Référence en attente -

*
*

20/11/2007



547888

3 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Qta] 11 AA 1161
CIRCUIT ELECTRIQUE
STROMKREIS
CIRCUITO ELECTRICO
ELECTRIC CIRCUIT
IMPIANTO ELETTRICO
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
23 232402 Cédble masse - Massekabel 1|1
Cable de tierra - Earth cable
Cavo di massa -
24 243482 Relais - Relais 1|11
Relé - Relay
Centralina rele -
25 243479 Boite & fusibles - Lichtsicherungsbiichse 1|11
Caja de fusibles - Fuses box
Scatola valvole -
26 224762 Voyant - Leuchtzeichen 1|11
Indicador - Warning light
Spia -
27 687270 Cadble (24N) - Kabel 1|1
Cable - Cable
Cavo -
28 687271 Cadble (248) - Kabel 1)1
Cable - Cable
Cavo -
29 163782 Feu arriére gauche complet - Kompletter link schlusslater 111
Faro trasero izquierdo completo
Complete L.H. tail light
Fanale posteriore sinistro completo
30 163783 Feu arriére droit complet 1|1
Kompletter recht schlusslaterne
Faro trasero derecho completo - Complete R.H. tail light
Fanale posteriore destro completo
31 687272 Faisceau (Eclairage arriére) - Kabelbaum (Hinten beleuchtun 1|1
Haz (Alumbrado trasero)
Wiring harness (Rear lighting equipment)
32 687262 Feu de brouillard arriére - Nebelscheinwerfer hinten 1|1
Luz de niebla trasera - Rear fog lamp
Luce antinebbia posteriore -
33 213340 Feu de recul - Rickfahrscheinwerfer 1)1
Luz de retroceso - Reversing light
Fanale retromarcia -

20/11/2007



Catalogue :

547888

CIRCUIT ELECTRIQUE (Option éclairage "Blanc et Rouge/Bleu")
STROMKREIS (Beleuchtung wahl "Weiss und Rot/Blau")

CIRCUITO ELECTRICO (Opcidén alumbrado "Blanco y Rojo/Azul")
ELECTRIC CIRCUIT(Lighting equipment option "White,Red/Blue")
IMPIANTO ELETTRICO (Opzione illuminazione "Bianco,Rosso/Azz")

Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta|

11 BA

81

Rep

Hinw
Fig
Item

Rif

Numéro
Teil-Nr
Numero
Part-Nr
Part-Nr

Désignation
Bezeichnung
Descripcion
Description
Descrizione

5. TMT55/FL
6. TMT55/FL

-4W
/XT -4W

1|2|3|4

10

734154

236149

223480

721738

721135

229803

191384

Phare de travail (bleu) (option)
Arbeiten scheinwerfer (blau) (option)
Faro de trabajo (azul) (opcion)
Working headlight (blue) (option)
Faro di lavoro (azzuro) (opzione)

Phare de travail (rouge) (option)
Arbeiten scheinwerfer (rot) (option)
Faro de trabajo (rojo) (opcion)
Working headlight (red) (option)
Faro di lavoro (rosso) (opzione)

Phare de travail - Arbeitsscheinwerfer
Faro de trabajo - Working headlight
Faro di lavaro -

Faisceau phares de travail (blanc et rouge/bleu)
Arbeiten scheinwerfer Kabelbaum (weiss und rot/blau)
Haz faro de trabajo (blanco y rojo/azul)

Working headlight wiring harness (white and red/blue)
Fascio faro di lavaro (bianco y rosso/azzuro)

Feu de recul - Rickfahrleuchte
Luz de retroceso - Reversing light
Fanale retromarcia -

Relais - Relais
Relé - Relay
Centralina rele -

Commutateur d'éclairage - Beleuchtungschalter
Conmutador de luces - Lighting switch
Commutatore di illuminazione -

3/10/2007



1 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 11 CB 628
ELECTRICITE (Détails, option)
ELEKTRIZITAT (Einzelteile, option)
ELECTRICIDAD (Detalles, opcidn)
ELECTRICITY (Details, option)
ELETTRICO (Dettaglio, opzione)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
1 721204 Support phare avant gauche - Link vorn scheinwerfer tréage 1|1
Soporte faro delantero izquierdo
L.H. front headlight bracket
Supporto fanale anteriore sinistro
2 721202 Support phare avant droit - Recht vorn scheinwerfer trag 1|11
Soporte faro delantero derecho- R.H. front headlight bracket
Supporto fanale anteriore destro
3 224580 Phare avant droit complet 1|1
Kompletter recht vorn scheinwerfer
Faro delantero derecho completo
Complete R.H. front headlight
Faro anteriore destro completo-
4 224581 Phare avant gauche complet 1|1
Kompletter link vorn scheinwerfer
Faro delantero izquierdo completo
Complete L.H. front headlight
Faro anteriore sinistro completo
5 54951 Vis H,M 8- 16-8.8-ZN8/C - Schraube 2|2
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
6 675 Ampoule (12 V - 21 W) - Birne 8|8
Bombilla - Bulb
Lampadina -
7 563881 Ampoule - Birne 2|2
Bombilla - Bulb
Lampadina -
8 163825 Ampoule (12 V - 5 W) - Birne 4| 4
Bombilla - Bulb
Lampadina -
9 164378 Ampoule (12 V - 55 W) - Birne 5|5
Bombilla - Bulb
Lampadina -
10 61674 Rondelle M 8 ZN - Unterlegscheibe 2|2
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -

9/10/2007



Catalogue :

547888

Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 11 CC 147
5 .
ELECTRICITE (Poste de conduite)
ELEKTRIZITAT (Fahrerstand)
ELECTRICIDAD (Puesto del conductor)
ELECTRICITY (Cab structure)
ELETTRICO (Posto di pilotaggio)
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1{2]3[4]5][6]7]8[9]10[11]12]13[14]15[16 |17 [18]19]20
45 175140 Vis H,M 3- 20 zinguée - Schraube 212
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
46 175921 Ecrou H ,M 3 zingué - Mutter 212
Tuerca - Nut

Dado

10/10/2007






547888

3 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta] 15 AH 31
OPTION VOIE ACCESSOIRE HYDRAULIQUE
OPTION ZUSATZLICHE HYDRAULISCHE
OPCION ACCESORIO HIDRAULICO
OPTION HYDRAULIC SECONDARY LINE
OPTIONE ACCESSORIO IDRAULICO
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
23 89167 Raccord Verschraubung 2|2
Racor Connection
Raccordo
24 167155 Vis CHe,M 6- 25 zinguée Schraube 4| 4
Tornillo Screw
Vite
25 191880 Flexible (Lg 800) Schlauch 313
Flexible Hose
Flessibile
26 405950 Raccord Coudé Passe-cloison Verschraubung 1|1
Racor Connection
Raccordo
27 405952 Raccord Union Passe-cloison Verschraubung 1|11
Racor Connection
Raccordo
28 212234 Flexible (Lg 1460) Schlauch 1)1
Flexible Hose
Flessibile
29 174546 Raccord Union Prolongateur Verschraubung
Racor Connection
Raccordo
30 168753 Raccord Union Verschraubung 212
Racor Connection
Raccordo
31 169552 Joint torique "O" ring X|x
Junta torica "O" ring
Anello OR
32 259369 Raccord Verschraubung 212
Racor Connection
Raccordo
33 58528 Ecrou H ,M 8 ZN Mutter 111
Tuerca Nut
Dado

20/11/2007












1 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| AP 1876
POMPE A EAU
WASSER PUMPE
BOMBA DE AGUA
WATER PUMP
POMPA DELL'ACQUA
Rep Numéro Désignation 1. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 2. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
1 705942 Pompe & eau compléte - Kompletter Wasser pumpe 1|1
Bomba de agua completa - Complete water pump
Pompa acqua complete -
3 475493 Bouchon - Stopfen 1|1
Tapdn - Plug
Tappo -
4 475649 Plaque - Platte 1|1
Placa - Plate
Piastra -
5 562968 Joint plat - Dichtung 1|11
Junta plana - Gasket
Guarnizidne -
6 475436 Vis - Schraube 313
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
7 604981 Joint plat - Dichtung 1|11
Junta plana - Gasket
Guarniziéne -
8 602495 Vis - Schraube 4|4
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
9 475443 Ecrou - Mutter 111
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
10 705928 Durit - Schlauch 1)1
Tubo flexible - Hose
Manicotto -
11 475495 Collier - Spannschelle 1)1
Abrazadera - Clamp
Fascetta -
12 475495 Collier - Spannschelle 111
Abrazadera - Clamp
Fascetta -

21/11/2007



3 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| AP 1879
DISTRIBUTION ET ARBRE A CAMES
STEUERGETRIEBE UND NOCKENWELLE
DISTRIBUCION Y ARBOL DE LEVAS
TIMING GEAR AND CAMSHAFT
INGRANAGGI E ALBERO DELLA DISTRIBUZIONE
Rep Numéro Désignation 1. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 2. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
26 475720 Ressort - Feder 1|1
Muelle - Spring
Molla -
27 703242 Rotor - Rotor 1|1
Rotor - Rotor
Rotore -
28 475640 Moyeu - Nabe 1|1
Cubo - Hub
Mozzo -
29 475639 Couvercle - Deckel 1|1
Tapadera - Cover
Coperchio -
30 475753 Cale d'épaisseur 0,10 mm - Ausgleichscheibe 111
Cala de espesor - Shim
Spessore -
30 475754 Cale d'épaisseur 0,15 mm - Ausgleichscheibe 1|11
Cala de espesor - Shim
Spessore -
30 475755 Cale d'épaisseur 0,20 mm - Ausgleichscheibe 1|1
Cala de espesor - Shim
Spessore -
30 475756 Cale d'épaisseur 0,50 mm - Ausgleichscheibe 1|1
Cala de espesor - Shim
Spessore -
31 475716 Ressort - Feder 1|1
Muelle - Spring
Molla -
32 475749 Coupelle de ressort - Federteller 1)1
Copela de resorte - Spring plate
Coppela di molla -
33 475469 Circlips - Sicherungsring 111
Aro retén - Cireclip
Anello elastico -

21/11/2007



1 Catalogue : 547888 Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| AP 1882
ALTERNATEUR
WECHSELSTROMGENERATOR
ALTERNADOR
ALTERNATOR
ALTERNATORE
Rep Numéro Désignation 1. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 2. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
1 706088 Alternateur complet 1|1
Kompletter Wechselstromgenerator
Alternador completo - Complete alternator
Alternatore completo -
2 602484 Support levier - Habel trager 1|11
Soporte palanca - Lever bracket
Supporto leva -
3 605003 Poulie - Riemen 1|11
Polea - Pulley
Puleggia -
4 602486 Vis - Schraube 2|2
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
5 551998 Rondelle - Unterlegscheibe 111
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -
6 703829 Support - Tréager 1|1
Soporte - Bracket
Supporto -
7 602667 Vis - Schraube 313
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
8 550482 Vis - Schraube 1)1
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
9 475444 Ecrou - Mutter 111
Tuerca - Nut
Dado -
10 703251 Rondelle - Unterlegscheibe 1)1
Arandela - Washer
Rondella -

21/11/2007



Catalogue :

547888

POMPE A CYLINDREE VARIABLE
VERSTELLPUMPE

BOMBA DE CILINDRADA VARIABLE
VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT PUMP
POMPA CILINDRATA VARIABILE

Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta|

BC

116

Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
1 225420 Pompe compléte - Kompletter Pumpe 1
Bomba completa - Complete Pump
Pompa completa -
2 565677 Pochette d'étanchéité - Abdichtungsatz 1
Juego de estanqueidad - Sealing kit
Kit tenuta -
3 565675 Valve de coupure - Ventil 1
Valvula de corte - Valve
Valvola -
4 565673 Limiteur de pression - Druckbegrenzunventil 2
Reguladores de presion - Relief valve
Limitatore di pressione -
5 565678 Pompe & engrenage - Zanhradpumpen 1
Bomba de engranajes - Gear pump
Pompa ingranaggio -
6 565679 Plaque d'usure - Verschleissplatte 1
Placa de desgaste - Friction lining side
Piastra du usura -
7 201198 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring 1
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidne -
8 565674 Limiteur de pression - Druckbegrenzunventil 1
Reguladores de presion - Relief valve
Limitatore di pressione -
9 565672 Joint d'étanchéité - Dichtungsring 1
Junta de estanqueidad - Seal
Guarnizidne -
10 565676 Pochette de joints - Dichtungsatz 2
Juego de juntas - Seal kit
Kit guarniziéne -
11 565671 Circlips - Sicherungsring 2
Aro retén - Circlip
Anello elastico -

28/09/2007



3 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| BF 18
MOTEUR DE ROUE AVANT
VORN RAD MOTOR
MOTOR DE RUEDA DELANTERA
FRONT WHEEL MOTOR
MOTORINO DI RUOTA ANTERIORE
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6]7 10 [11 [12[13[14[15[16 [i7 [18 [19]20
75 601619 Cale d'épaisseur - Ausgleichscheibe X
Cala de espesor - Shim
Spessore -
76 601620 Bague - Blichse 1
Anillo - Bushing
Anello -
77 601621 Circlips - Sicherungsring 1
Aro retén - Circlip
Anello elastico -
78 601622 Circlips - Sicherungsring 1
Aro retén - Circlip
Anello elastico -
90 601623 Arbre de sortie - Ausgangs welle 1
Arbol de salida - Out put shaft
Albero di uscita -
91 601624 Goujon de roue - Stiftschraube 10
Espdrrago de rueda - Wheel stud
Prigioniero di ruota -
92 601698 Ecrou de roue - Radmutter 10
Tuerca de rueda - Wheel nut
Dado ruote -
100 601625 Frein complet - Kompletter bremse 1
Freno completo - Complete brake
Freno completo -
101 601626 Carter - Gehduse 1
Carter - Housing
Carter -
102 601627 Vis - Schraube 8
Tornillo - Screw
Vite -
106 601628 Joint torique - "0" ring 1
Junta térica - "0" ring
Anello OR -

27/09/2007



547888

3 Catalogue : Qté-Menge-Cant-Qty-Q.ta| BF 24
MOTEUR DE ROUE
RAD MOTOR
MOTOR DE RUEDA
WHEEL MOTOR
MOTORINO DI RUOTA
Rep Numéro Désignation 5. TMT55/FL -4W
Hinw Teil-Nr Bezeichnung 6. TMT55/FL /XT -4W
Fig Numero Descripcion
Item Part-Nr Description
Rif Part-Nr Descrizione 1[2[3[4[5][6[7[8]9 ["o[112[13[74[15 16 [i7[18[19]20
76 550903 Bague Biichse 1
Anillo Bushing
Anello
77 550904 Circlips Sicherungsring 1
Aro retén Circlip
Anello elastico
78 550905 Bague Biichse 1
Anillo Bushing
Anello
90 604052 Arbre Welle 1
Arbol Shaft
Albero
91 603707 Jeu de goujon Stiftschraubesatz 1
Juego de esparago de rueda Wheel stud kit
Kit prigioniero
92 601698 Ecrou de roue Radmutter 5
Tuerca de rueda Wheel nut
Dado ruote
100 703046 Frein complet Kompletter bremse 1
Freno completo Complete brake
Freno completo
101 702638 Bati Rahmen 1
Armazdn Frame
Telaio
102 604058 Vis Schraube 8
Tornillo Screw
Vite
106 550911 Joint torique "0" ring 1
Junta térica "0" ring
Anello OR
107 604056 Piston de frein Bremsekolben 1
Pistdén de freno Brake piston
Pistone freno

27/09/2007



----REFERENCE---

42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42232
42256
42256
42256
42316
42316
42322
42322
42322
42322
42322
42324
42324
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42325
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42347
42366
42366
42366
42366

GO RPRPERPRADMDRDD
o o

el vl el e e
[N N6 N No N

B D

mcn::oooooohbbhb

=
[N e]

AB
AB
AB
AB
AA
AA
AA
AA

AE
AE
AE
AG
AG
BA

AA

AA
AH

AH
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

BA
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BA
BA
AE
AE
AE
AH
AH
AH

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AA
AA
AA
cC
BA
BA
AE
AE

PAGE-LIGNE-------- | ----REFERENCE---
125 41 42366
175 46 42412
176 46 42412
177 41 42412
319 21 42818
320 14 42818
69 11 42818
542 70 42818
697 50 42818
618 27 43345
619 27 43789
867 27 43789
140 15 43789
210 15 43789
325 31 44672
850 44 44672
1160 44 44672
1161 44 44672
480 6 44672
69 21 44672
32 5 44672
480 33 44672
32 7 44672
120 76 44672
122 59 44672
124 59 44672
175 59 44672
176 59 44807
542 75 45633
325 43 45633
120 73 45633
122 56 45633
124 56 46668
175 56 46668
176 56 46668
376 32 46668
377 32 46668
618 41 48132
619 41 48132
867 41 48132
21 28 48995
22 28 48995
30 28 50896
479 7 50896
480 12 50896
120 74 51510
122 57 51510
124 57 51534
175 57 51534
176 57 51534
384 12 52242
385 3 52242
557 12 52242
148 25 52242
376 22 53501
377 22 53501
618 48 54230
619 48 54232

N

DO RRERRDODODOORARADMRDMNOOOORE

el e e e
tiooocoo

T30 NG NI
SN N

BROORRPRRPRENOORERERONR R,
[ oo g ocooco m OO0OORO

EEEEEE

EEEEERER

E8EBEEEE

INDEX CATALOGUE NO 547888

PAGE-LIGNE-------- | ----REFERENCE---
867 48 54232
319 4 54232
320 4 54232
321 9 54232
120 77 54232
122 60 54232
124 60 54242
175 60 54242
176 60 54242
389 6 54242
319 7 54242
320 6 54242
321 3 54242
405 3 54242
121 43 54242
123 43 54242
125 43 54242
177 43 54242
319 11 54242
320 9 54284
321 6 54284
405 6 54284
542 80 54305
697 34 54305
618 30 54305
619 30 54305
867 30 54305
33 11 54305
1880 10 54305
850 42 54427
1160 42 54428
1161 42 54951
480 32 54951
177 75 54951
263 28 54951
325 36 54951
628 27 54951
125 14 54951
126 14 55002
145 14 55002
385 16 55940
627 13 55940
69 24 56354
263 29 56354
325 37 56354
542 73 56354
697 51 56354
319 22 56354
320 15 56354
52 8 56354
21 11 56903
22 11 57446
30 11 57446
31 11 57446
126 7 57446
385 22 57446
148 9 57446
480 56 57448

11

OCOOOOOORBMDRMRDMRMRRRRRE
PRERPE P

850
1160
1161
627
627
147
480
120
122
124
175
176
126
384
384
385
557
557
263
140
210
211
126
263
211
21
22
30
31
49
103
2100
542
697
618
619
627
628
542
325
376
377
1880
175
176
181
263
850
1160
1161
116
126
627
21
22
30
31
385

56
56
56

18
18
18
18
17
15

| ----REFERENCE---

58525
58525
58525
58525
58525
58525
58525
58525
58525
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58528
58530
58530
58530
58530
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58531
58533
58533
58533
58546
58546
58548
58548
58552
58556
58557
58557
58589
58589

~NhRAADRDDDDADNDS

RPRRREe
R RPROO

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AE
AE
AE
cB
AA
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AA
AA

CB
CB

AH
AH
AH
AH
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AH
AP

AA
AA
Al
AA
AA
AB
AA
AA
AA
AB
AB

120
122
124
175
176
618
619
867
627
479
120
121
122
123
124
125
175
176
177
52
542
697
627
628
148
21
22
30
31
121
123
125
177
120
122
124
175
176
618
618
619
619
867
867
20
1879
542
697
480
6
542
697
123
69
69
385
123
177

79
62
62
62
62
51
51
51

15
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
10
63
43
19
11
26
33
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
42
59
42
59
42
59

13
74
52

66
46
45
18
22
19
52
52

PAGE

2



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Manitou+TMT55+FL+4W+TMT55+FL+XT+4W+Series+1+E2+Parts

